
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT 
 

AGENDA 
City Council Chambers, 18 East 22nd Street 

April 28, 2014 
4:00 p.m. 

 

 
The Board of Adjustment meeting scheduled for Monday, April 28, 2014 at 4:00 p.m. will not 
convene since there were no appeals filed by the deadline. 
 
Chairman Stan Dart 
2410 65th Avenue Place 
Kearney, NE  68845 
234-1616 
msdart@charter.net  
 

Board Member Jonathan Brandt 
1026 West 22nd Street 
Kearney, NE 68845 
237-5545 
jonbrandt@kleinbrewster.com 

Board Member Brian Moore 
408 East 48th Street 
Kearney NE  68847 
234-7248 
bmoore@pvsb.com 

Board Member Steve Lind 
29 Camelot Way 
Kearney, NE 68845 
236-8475 
dslind@charter.net 

Board Member Marty Madden 
1703 East 46th Street Place 
Kearney, NE 68847 
237-3190 
marty.madden@usbank.com 
 

Alternate Board Member Duane Ruh 
2100 4th Avenue 
Kearney, NE 68845 
308-215-0133 
duane.ruh@gmail.com 
 

 
A current agenda is on file at the Office of the Development Services Department at City Hall, 18 East 22nd 
Street, Kearney, Nebraska.  For more information, call (308) 233-3227 or visit our website at 
www.cityofkearney.org. 
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Chairman Stan Dart 
2410 65th Avenue Place 
Kearney, NE  68845 
234-1616 
msdart@charter.net  
 

Board Member Jonathan Brandt 
1026 West 22nd Street 
Kearney, NE 68845 
237-5545 
jonbrandt@kleinbrewster.com 

Board Member Brett Jacobitz 
43 Plaza Blvd 
Kearney NE  68845 
402-984-5593 
bjacobitz@mmcpas.com 

Board Member Ron Ridgway 
512 West 22nd Street 
Kearney, NE  68845 
234-6456 
ron@miller-engineers.com 
 

Board Member Brian Moore 
408 East 48th Street 
Kearney NE  68847 
234-7248 
bmoore@pvsb.com 

Alternate Board Member Steve Lind 
29 Camelot Way 
Kearney, NE 68845 
236-8475 
dslind@charter.net 
 

 
A current agenda is on file at the Office of the Development Services Department at City Hall, 18 East 22nd 
Street, Kearney, Nebraska.  For more information, call (308) 233-3227 or visit our website at 
www.cityofkearney.org. 
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